
Hráč 1 Hráč 2 Dvojice

Jméno Plné DorážkaChyby Celkem Jméno Plné DorážkaChyby Celkem Celkem

1. KSK Union Orth/Donau 403 252 0 655 Martin Rathmayer KSK Union Orth/Donau 390 244 0 634 793 496 0 1289
2. Martin Procházka SK Podlužan Prušánky 407 203 3 610 Michal Hrdlička KK Slovan Rosice 381 232 3 613 788 435 6 1223 MČR

3. Radim Metelka ml. Valašské Meziříčí 384 227 2 611 Daniel Šefr Valašské Meziříčí 404 186 7 590 788 413 9 1201

4. SK Podlužan Prušánky 394 202 4 596 Viktor Výleta SK Baník Ratíškovice 406 199 3 605 800 401 7 1201
5. Matúš Kotula MKK Stará Turá 404 191 3 595 Peter Hvozďara MKK Stará Turá 401 204 1 605 805 395 4 1200
6. Martin Procházka SK Podlužan Prušánky 386 219 5 605 Jan Endršt TJ Sokol Duchcov 393 201 2 594 779 420 7 1199
7. Petr Bystřický KK Lokomotiva Tábor 385 202 3 587 Pavel Petrů TJ Sokol Chýnov 389 220 1 609 774 422 4 1196

8. Tomáš Válka TJ Sokol Husovice 401 213 2 614 Marek Rozsíval TJ Sokol Brno IV 363 216 4 579 764 429 6 1193

9. Radim Čuřík SK Baník Ratíškovice 391 196 5 587 Josef Touš KK Vyškov 404 202 2 606 795 398 7 1193 MČR

10. Milan Souček TJ Spartak Velké Meziří 389 221 4 610 Jiří Mikoláš TJ Třebíč 390 192 5 582 779 413 9 1192
11. Zbyněk Bábíček Sokol Mistřín 382 238 2 620 Jakub Cízler Sokol Mistřín 373 195 5 568 755 433 7 1188

12. Sokol Kostelec n.Č.l 371 237 3 608 Sokol Kostelec n.Č.l 380 197 2 577 751 434 5 1185 MČR

13. Přemysl Žáček TJ Unie Hlubina 378 214 3 592 Martin Marek TJ Unie Hlubina 395 198 2 593 773 412 5 1185 MČR

14. Zdeněk Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 403 203 2 606 Jan Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 397 182 4 579 800 385 6 1185 MČR

15. Michal Teraz SK Podlužan Prušánky 386 211 4 597 SK Podlužan Prušánky 393 191 5 584 779 402 9 1181
16. Tomáš Juřík ml. Valašské Meziříčí 378 217 4 595 Michal Juroška Valašské Meziříčí 410 176 6 586 788 393 10 1181
17. Pavel Antoš ml. KK Mor. Slavia Brno 372 226 2 598 Milan Klika KK Mor. Slavia Brno 372 210 1 582 744 436 3 1180
18. Kamil Sadloň MKK Stará Turá 409 197 3 606 Martin Nemečkay MKK Stará Turá 386 179 7 565 795 376 10 1171
19. Martin Švrček Baník Ratíškovice 366 193 9 559 Jakub Toman SK Podlužan Prušánky 384 226 3 610 750 419 12 1169

20. Petr Bystřický KK Lokomotiva Tábor 410 185 7 595 Pavel Flamík SK Podlužan Prušánky 396 178 3 574 806 363 10 1169
21. Jiří Dvořák TJ Sokol Chýnov 386 206 5 592 Pavel Petrů TJ Sokol Chýnov 371 204 1 575 757 410 6 1167

22. Martin Tesařík SK Podlužan Prušánky 377 201 6 578 Jiří Novotný SK Podlužan Prušánky 387 201 8 588 764 402 14 1166

23. Peter Nemček st. MKK Stará Turá 402 203 1 605 Peter Pavlík MKK Stará Turá 372 189 3 561 774 392 4 1166
24. Jan Žídek TJ Unie Hlubina 380 179 3 559 Martin Marek TJ Unie Hlubina 397 207 3 604 777 386 6 1163

25. Petr Večeřa Veverky Brno 373 181 4 554 Martin Zubatý Veverky Brno 384 223 2 607 757 404 6 1161

26. Pavel Flamík SK Podlužan Prušánky 362 219 2 581 Michal Teraz SK Podlužan Prušánky 383 195 8 578 745 414 10 1159
27. TJ Loko Česká Třebová 379 205 2 584 MKK Stará Turá 374 194 6 568 753 399 8 1152
28. Miroslav Smrčka KK Šumperk 397 210 3 607 Jaroslav Vymazal KK Šumperk 378 167 7 545 775 377 10 1152

29. Pavel Vymazal KK Konstruktiva Praha 377 161 8 538 Milan Souček TJ Spartak Velké Meziříč 375 238 1 613 752 399 9 1151 MČR

30. Štěpán Večerka MS Brno 384 201 9 585 Jan Bernatík MS Brno 366 194 5 560 750 395 14 1145

31. Petr Basta TJ Unie Hlubina 373 197 5 570 Přemysl Žáček TJ Unie Hlubina 384 191 4 575 757 388 9 1145
32. Zoltán Bagári VKK Vsetín 362 187 11 549 Libor Vančura TJ Gumárny Zubří 384 210 5 594 746 397 16 1143 MČR

33. Jozef Miklovič KK Pobedim 400 210 1 610 Lukáš Pomajbo KK Pobedim 350 183 11 533 750 393 12 1143
34. Ladislav Stárek KK Jikra Rýmařov 388 208 4 596 Gustav Vojtek KK Šumperk 386 160 8 546 774 368 12 1142 MČR

35. Martin Fiala Sokol Mistřín 369 169 3 538 Marek Ingr Sokol Mistřín 383 218 5 601 752 387 8 1139

36. Josef Černý SKK Dubňany 374 177 8 551 Jiří Martinú Sokol Luhačovice 367 218 1 585 741 395 9 1136
37. Marek Rozsíval TJ Sokol Brno IV 388 180 7 568 Lukáš Chadim TJ Sokol Brno IV 408 160 6 568 796 340 13 1136

38. Aleš Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 396 196 5 592 Martin Švrček SK Baník Ratíškovice 373 169 10 542 769 365 15 1134
39. Jan Žídek TJ Unie Hlubina 414 205 4 619 Pavel Krompolc TJ Unie Hlubina 356 158 6 514 770 363 10 1133

40. Robert Novosad KK Hlohovec 409 159 5 568 Michal Šišan KK Hlohovec 375 190 5 565 784 349 10 1133
41. Toman Jakub SK Podlužan Prušánky 378 198 5 576 Aleš Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 364 190 4 554 742 388 9 1130

42. Radek Horák TJ Sokol Mistřín 384 185 8 569 Zdeněk Klečka SK Podlužan Prušánky 387 174 10 561 771 359 18 1130
43. Michal Dedík Moravské Lieskové 413 173 8 586 Dušan Malíček Moravské Lieskové 358 185 8 543 771 358 16 1129
44. Neregistrovaní 385 191 3 576 Neregistrovaní 389 164 8 553 774 355 11 1129

45. Pavel Košťál KK Mor. Slavia Brno 377 206 0 583 Stanislav Novák KK Mor. Slavia Brno 363 182 7 545 740 388 7 1128
46. Jiří Martinů TJ Sokol Luhačovice 393 210 2 603 Milan Žáček TJ Sokol Luhačovice 366 157 9 523 759 367 11 1126

47. Martin Sedlář KK Šumperk 381 186 5 567 Jaroslav Sedlář KK Šumperk 390 169 7 559 771 355 12 1126 MČR

48. Adam Palko KK Slovan Rosice 382 187 6 569 Ivo Fabík KK Slovan Rosice 379 178 5 557 761 365 11 1126
49. Pavel Sáblík Nové Město na Moravě 387 148 13 535 Michal Miko Nové Město na Moravě 376 214 7 590 763 362 20 1125

50. Milan Bělíček VKK Vsetín 382 204 3 586 Zoltán Bagári VKK Vsetín 375 161 14 536 757 365 17 1122

51. Tomáš Novosad VKK Vsetín 376 194 4 570 Libor Vančura TJ Gumárny Zubří 405 146 10 551 781 340 14 1121

52. Pavel Marek TJ Unie Hlubina 383 179 8 562 Petr Basta TJ Unie Hlubina 379 178 6 557 762 357 14 1119 MČR

53. Jiří Zapletal TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 363 183 8 546 Radek Grulich TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 363 209 2 572 726 392 10 1118

54. Radim Pešl Sokol Mistřín 383 201 2 584 Josef Blaha Sokol Mistřín 363 170 5 533 746 371 7 1117

55. Roman Janás SKK Dubňany 362 164 9 526 Radek Janás KC Zlín 394 195 4 589 756 359 13 1115 MČR

56. Marián Konečný Strážské 393 211 5 604 Milan Šimek SK Podlužan Prušánky 383 127 18 510 776 338 23 1114
57. Zdeněk Helešic SK Baník Ratíškovice 370 198 2 568 Josef Něnička SK Baník Ratíškovice 364 181 6 545 734 379 8 1113
58. Zdeněk Kratochvíla SKK Dubňany 380 156 11 536 Antonín Kratochvíla SKK Dubňany 369 207 6 576 749 363 17 1112

59. Aleš Kohutek TJ Sokol Bohumín 386 181 3 567 Karol Nitka TJ Sokol Bohumín 352 192 4 544 738 373 7 1111 MČR

60. František Fialka SKK Dubňany 393 198 12 591 Zdeněk Jurkovič SKK Dubňany 369 151 13 520 762 349 25 1111

61. Jiří Šoupal TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 373 175 8 548 Jan Sedláček TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 364 195 2 559 737 370 10 1107

62. Martin Procházka SK Podlužan Prušánky 375 165 5 540 Dominik Fojtík SK Podlužan Prušánky 377 190 8 567 752 355 13 1107
63. Karel Máčalík TJ Sokol Luhačovice 363 180 9 543 Miroslav Hvozdenský TJ Sokol Luhačovice 391 171 5 562 754 351 14 1105

64. Petr Berka TJ Sokol Brno IV 372 165 10 537 Radim Máca TJ Sokol Husovice 394 174 5 568 766 339 15 1105

65. František Kellner MS Brno 364 169 7 533 Miroslav Oujezdský MS Brno 420 152 7 572 784 321 14 1105
66. Radek Grulich TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 392 190 2 582 Ivan Říha TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 340 180 6 520 732 370 8 1102 MČR

67. Tomáš Slížek SK Podlužan Prušánky 394 149 5 543 Filip Benada SK Podlužan Prušánky 380 179 8 559 774 328 13 1102

68. Martin Dzúrik MKK Stará Turá 386 141 7 527 Dominik Truhlík MKK Stará Turá 395 179 6 574 781 320 13 1101
69. Jaroslav Polášek Sokol Mistřín 378 181 5 559 Vojtěch Stárek Sokol Kostelec n.Č.l 374 167 7 541 752 348 12 1100

70. Ladislav Teplík SKK Dubňany 378 176 10 554 Martin Mačák SKK Dubňany 364 181 10 545 742 357 20 1099
71. Jakub Toman SK Podlužan Prušánky 386 165 7 551 Josef Toman SK Podlužan Prušánky 386 162 12 548 772 327 19 1099
72. Peter Radoš Moravské Lieskové 379 194 5 573 Marek Sahaj KK Pobedim 336 189 7 525 715 383 12 1098
73. Michal Teraz SK Podlužan Prušánky 382 164 9 546 Zdeněk Hosaja SK Podlužan Prušánky 371 180 9 551 753 344 18 1097

74. Aleš Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 363 193 3 556 Pavel Holomek SKK Dubňany 365 173 12 538 728 366 15 1094

75. Michal Rudovský MKK Stará Turá 381 137 14 518 Ľubomír Štefka MKK Stará Turá 381 195 9 576 762 332 23 1094
76. Michal Šimek SK Podlužan Prušánky 362 177 12 539 Jiří Novotný SK Podlužan Prušánky 377 176 9 553 739 353 21 1092
77. Radek Horák Sokol Mistřín 393 176 3 569 Milan Peťovský Sokol Mistřín 364 159 8 523 757 335 11 1092

78. KSK Union Orth/Donau 373 162 6 535 Michal Kratochvíl KSK Union Orth/Donau 352 204 5 556 725 366 11 1091
79. Zdeněk Jurkovič SKK Dubňany 369 142 10 511 SKK Dubňany 409 171 6 580 778 313 16 1091
80. Karel Hlisnikovský Nové Město na Moravě 375 175 9 550 Josef Šebek Nové Město na Moravě 387 151 10 538 762 326 19 1088

81. Fridrich Péli TJ Sokol Bohumín 354 168 7 522 Karol Nitka TJ Sokol Bohumín 391 174 5 565 745 342 12 1087

82. Michal Pálka SK Podlužan Prušánky 397 156 14 553 Pavel Flamík SK Podlužan Prušánky 374 158 6 532 771 314 20 1085
83. Bižuterie Jablonec 337 205 5 542 Sokol Kostelec n.Č.l 367 173 13 540 704 378 18 1082

84. Jan Pernica TJ Prostějov 365 207 3 572 Václav Kovařík ml. TJ Prostějov 353 157 9 510 718 364 12 1082
85. Radek Rozsíval TJ Sokol Brno IV 388 172 9 560 Rudolf Zouhar TJ Sokol Brno IV 368 150 10 518 756 322 19 1078

86. Tomáš Juřík ml. Valašské Meziříčí 390 183 4 573 Slavičín 350 154 8 504 740 337 12 1077

87. Zdeněk Fiury TJ Břidličná 399 174 6 573 Ivo Mrhal TJ Břidličná 350 154 14 504 749 328 20 1077
88. Václav Kovařík st. TJ Prostějov 399 172 6 571 David Rozsypal TJ Prostějov 366 140 13 506 765 312 19 1077
89. Zdeněk Klečka SK Podlužan Prušánky 353 184 9 537 Neregistrovaní 391 148 13 539 744 332 22 1076

90. Josef Hájek TJ Unie Hlubina 378 165 10 543 Roman Gruner TJ Unie Hlubina 354 176 10 530 732 341 20 1073

91. Zdeněk Hosaja SK Podlužan Prušánky 359 177 4 536 Antonín Pihár SK Podlužan Prušánky 365 171 6 536 724 348 10 1072
92. Eduard Tomek TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 360 163 10 523 Tomáš Fraus TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 330 218 9 548 690 381 19 1071 MČR

93. Milan Bělíček VKK Vsetín 362 183 5 545 Tomáš Novosad VKK Vsetín 363 163 9 526 725 346 14 1071 MČR

94. Karel Hlavizňa KK Slovan Rosice 367 162 6 529 Václav Špička KK Slovan Rosice 378 163 7 541 745 325 13 1070
95. Spartak Bílovec 398 161 2 559 Antonín Fabik Spartak Bílovec 360 150 16 510 758 311 18 1069 MČR

96. Luděk Rychlovský KK Vyškov 357 137 15 494 Stanislav Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 412 157 7 569 769 294 22 1063

97. Martin Nemečkay MKK Stará Turá 387 145 7 532 Palo Hvožďara MKK Stará Turá 338 192 6 530 725 337 13 1062
98. Miroslav Bahula TJ Sokol Vracov 353 130 18 483 Jaroslav Konečný TJ Sokol Vracov 376 202 13 578 729 332 31 1061
99. Jozef Kuzma TJ Sokol Bohumín 366 164 13 530 Štefan Dendis TJ Sokol Bohumín 358 172 5 530 724 336 18 1060

100. Jaroslav Smrž KK Ořechov 360 147 12 507 Radek Šenkýř KK Ořechov 391 162 4 553 751 309 16 1060
101. Jiří Loučka Nové Město na Moravě 382 159 12 541 Pavel Škoda Nové Město na Moravě 377 140 9 517 759 299 21 1058

102. Igor Skurský Moravské Lieskové 336 131 16 467 Jan Vakoš Moravské Lieskové 376 211 3 587 712 342 19 1054
103. TJ Sokol Chýnov 370 140 9 510 SKK Rokycany 388 156 6 544 758 296 15 1054

104. Pavel Antoš st. SKK Dubňany 352 159 13 511 Stanislav Herka SKK Dubňany 374 167 8 541 726 326 21 1052
105. Jozef Kuzma TJ Sokol Bohumín 350 131 21 481 Fridrich Péli TJ Sokol Bohumín 379 192 2 571 729 323 23 1052

106. Petr Vyhnalík KK Slovan Rosice 372 171 4 543 Radek Hrdlička KK Slovan Rosice 368 140 11 508 740 311 15 1051
107. Neregistrovaní 372 179 11 551 Neregistrovaní 352 147 14 499 724 326 25 1050

108. Petr Blecha TJ Sokol Šanov 332 200 5 532 Marián Bureš TJ Sokol Šanov 346 169 10 515 678 369 15 1047
109. TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 333 157 14 490 TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 366 191 5 557 699 348 19 1047

110. Rostislav Biolek KK Šumperk 392 141 13 533 René Kaňák KK Šumperk 356 148 12 504 748 289 25 1037 MČR

111. Josef Hájek KK Orel Telnice 389 156 8 545 Milan Doušek KK Orel Telnice 330 156 13 486 719 312 21 1031
112. Jiří Zemek KK Slovan Rosice 396 218 2 614 Dalibor Matyáš KK Slovan Rosice 322 94 0 416 718 312 2 1030
113. Neregistrovaní 347 173 6 520 Neregistrovaní 359 146 18 505 706 319 24 1025

114. Zdeněk Holoubek TJ Sokol Brno IV 334 143 18 477 Rudolf Zouhar TJ Sokol Brno IV 363 184 11 547 697 327 29 1024

115. Neregistrovaní 381 166 4 547 Neregistrovaní 343 133 17 476 724 299 21 1023
116. Neregistrovaní 366 155 15 521 Neregistrovaní 358 143 14 501 724 298 29 1022

117. Neregistrovaní 321 128 11 449 Neregistrovaní 376 192 12 568 697 320 23 1017

118. Pavel Heinisch KK Šumperk 369 176 8 545 Milan Vymazal KK Šumperk 327 139 12 466 696 315 20 1011
119. Miroslav Ondrouch TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 357 149 13 506 Bohuslav Toman TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 377 128 14 505 734 277 27 1011

120. Neregistrovaní 362 140 9 502 Neregistrovaní 361 147 15 508 723 287 24 1010

121. Martin Doležal Veverky Brno 308 136 17 444 Petr Večeřa Veverky Brno 364 201 1 565 672 337 18 1009

122. Karel Mecl SK Baník Ratíškovice 344 162 11 506 Jakub Mecl SK Baník Ratíškovice 351 149 15 500 695 311 26 1006
123. Neregistrovaní 367 144 12 511 Neregistrovaní 342 150 11 492 709 294 23 1003
124. Jaroslav Pleticha Konstruktiva Praha 348 143 9 491 Pavel Plachý SK Meteor Praha 350 159 7 509 698 302 16 1000 MČR

125. TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 346 111 23 457 TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 366 172 9 538 712 283 32 995

126. Neregistrovaní 345 142 5 487 Neregistrovaní 358 107 22 465 703 249 27 952
127. Josef Vaculík KK Kroměříž 346 105 22 451 Viktor Vaculík KK Kroměříž 330 169 10 499 676 274 32 950
128. Neregistrovaní 344 121 18 465 Neregistrovaní 342 140 10 482 686 261 28 947

129. Zdeněk Chmela st. KS Moravský Beroun 351 173 9 524 Petr Otáhal KS Moravský Beroun 300 114 25 414 651 287 34 938
130. Martin Doležal Veverky Brno 350 160 18 510 Tomáš Pavlú Veverky Brno 299 110 23 409 649 270 41 919

131. Anton Černý Moravské Lieskové 374 148 10 522 Miroslav Šimovec Moravské Lieskové 285 110 24 395 659 258 34 917
132. Neregistrovaní 324 130 13 454 Neregistrovaní 333 126 19 459 657 256 32 913

133. František Nedopil KK Kroměříž 289 127 21 416 Oldřich Křen KK Kroměříž 331 141 12 472 620 268 33 888
134. Tomáš Buršík KK Slovan Rosice 395 201 5 596 Michal Hrdlička KK Slovan Rosice 105 36 2 141 500 237 7 737

Matthias Zatschkowitsch J

Dominik Fojtík J

David Novák J Vojtěch Stárek J

Tomáš Slížek J

Adam Mísař D Matúš Kotula J

Ladislav Rolc N Michal Šaršáň N

Jan Mecerod J

Jaroslav Harca ml. D

Jan Zeman J Martin Malkovský J

Tomáš Juřík st. N

Jiří Čupr N

Jakub Fabik D

Jan Novák J Vojtěch Havlík J

Petr Zálešák N Jiří Čupr N

Vít Zapletal J Ondřej Smékal J

Pavel Tureček N František Létal N

Pavel Tureček N Ivan Mrákava N

Vilém Prčík  N Lubomír Marčík N

Roman Mrákava N Roman Pihár N

David Bílík N Zdeněk Peřina N

Jiří Chotaš N Stano Habinák N

Pavel Močár D Pavel Toman D

Čestmír Kurka N Pavel Smerekovský N

František Grulich N Rudolf Heisig N

Marek Čupr N Tomáš Weissberger N



Hráč 1 Hráč 2 Dvojice

Jméno Plné DorážkaChyby Celkem Jméno Plné DorážkaChyby Celkem Celkem

1. Alena Kristová SK Podlužan Prušánky 400 159 5 559 Jitka Šimková SK Podlužan Prušánky 395 186 2 581 795 345 7 1140 MČR

2. Iva Rosendorfová KK Slovan Rosice 386 211 5 597 Radka Rosendorfová TJ Sokol Brno IV 381 158 18 539 767 369 23 1136

3. SK Podlužan Prušánky 378 197 1 575 Sára Zálešáková SK Podlužan Prušánky 392 169 4 561 770 366 5 1136 MČR

4. Ivana Blechová TJ Sokol Šanov 376 187 4 563 TJ Sokol Šanov 386 181 3 567 762 368 7 1130 MČR

5. Lenka Křemenová Sokol Chotoviny 377 228 6 605 Alena Makovcová Sokol Chotoviny 371 153 8 524 748 381 14 1129 MČR

6. KC Zlín 370 159 8 529 TJ Sokol Sedlnice 398 168 8 566 768 327 16 1095 MČR

7. SKK Rokycany 368 176 10 544 SKK Rokycany 365 185 3 550 733 361 13 1094 MČR

8. SK Podlužan Prušánky 358 149 12 507 Jozefína Vytisková TJ Spartak Pelhřimov 361 159 12 520 719 308 24 1027

9. Sára Harnáková KK Hlohovec 355 149 13 504 Michaela Vávrová KK Hlohovec 320 157 9 477 675 306 22 981

10. SK Peetri Sport 338 165 10 503 Kateriin Saar Elva KK 327 140 19 467 665 305 29 970

11. KK Trenčín 334 129 19 463 KK Trenčín 330 87 23 417 664 216 42 880

12. Neregistrovaní 306 123 15 429 Neregistrovaní 316 107 26 423 622 230 41 852

13. TJ Sokol Sedlnice 401 208 3 609 0 401 208 3 609

Štěpánka Vytisková J

Kristýna Blechová D

Adriana Svobodová D Nikola Tobolová D

Michaela Provazníková J Veronika Horková J

Štěpánka Vytisková J

Liilia Tonisson D

Lea Samáková D Alica Bohunická D

Alena Jurášová N Táňa Grulichová N

Klára Tobolová J



Hráč 1 Hráč 2 Dvojice

Jméno Plné DorážkaChyby Celkem Jméno Plné DorážkaChyby Celkem Celkem

1. KSK Union Orth/Donau 394 283 0 677 KV Schwaz 396 197 4 593 790 480 4 1270

2. Jan Endršt TJ Sokol Duchcov 407 233 1 640 TJ Jiskra N. Bystřice 398 206 2 604 805 439 3 1244

3. Roman Pytlík SKK Rokycany 396 220 4 616 Bohdana Jankových KC Zlín 380 232 2 612 776 452 6 1228 MČR

4. Jitka Šimková SK Podlužan Prušánky 367 228 7 595 Ondřej Sobčák SKK Náchod 416 216 3 632 783 444 10 1227 MČR

5. KK Slovan Rosice 402 204 2 606 KK Slovan Rosice 388 226 2 614 790 430 4 1220

6. Hana Stehlíková TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 387 228 1 615 Michal Laga TJ Sokol Machová 401 183 4 584 788 411 5 1199 MČR

7. Sára Zálešáková SK Podlužan Prušánky 409 173 5 582 SK Podlužan Prušánky 395 221 2 616 804 394 7 1198

8. Martin Kozák ŠKK Starek Trstená 397 194 1 591 MKK Stará Turá 390 209 1 599 787 403 2 1190

9. Zdeněk Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 382 229 4 611 TJ Jiskra N. Bystřice 394 184 2 578 776 413 6 1189

10. Monika Niklová SK Baník Ratíškovice 393 159 4 552 Radim Čuřík SK Baník Ratíškovice 388 235 1 623 781 394 5 1175 MČR

11. SKK Rokycany 389 191 3 580 TJ Spartak Pelhřimov 400 187 3 587 789 378 6 1167

12. Jarda Hažva TJ Slavoj Praha 387 209 0 596 Blanka Mašková TJ Sokol Chýnov 393 163 8 556 780 372 8 1152 MČR

13. Sára Zálešáková SK Podlužan Prušánky 378 178 8 556 Jan Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 401 187 4 588 779 365 12 1144 MČR

14. Marco Brandner KSK Union Orth/Donau 408 181 5 589 Dominique Rathmayer BBSV Wien 348 197 5 545 756 378 10 1134

15. Jaro Truska TKK Trenčín 395 236 0 631 TKK Trenčín 332 168 14 500 727 404 14 1131

16. Robert Mondřík KK Vyškov 386 163 7 549 Pavla Fialová KK Vyškov 376 190 4 566 762 353 11 1115 MČR

17. Juraj Bošnák TKK Trenčín 370 207 6 577 TKK Trenčín 365 170 6 535 735 377 12 1112

18. KC Zlín 322 163 17 485 KC Zlín 381 245 4 626 703 408 21 1111

19. Jiří Mikoláš TJ Třebíč 412 192 6 604 Lenka Hrdinová KK Vyškov 355 150 10 505 767 342 16 1109 MČR

20. Ladislav Stárek KK Jiskra Rýmařov 409 183 4 592 Romana Valová KK Jiskra Rýmařov 377 140 14 517 786 323 18 1109 MČR

21. Fridrich Péli TJ Sokol Bohumín 364 203 3 567 Lada Péli TJ Sokol Bohumín 371 169 8 540 735 372 11 1107 MČR

22. Marian Konečný Šemša 360 155 12 515 Jitka Šimková SK Podlužan Prušánky 399 182 4 581 759 337 16 1096

23. Radim Abrahám KC Zlín 370 204 3 574 Martina Zimáková KC Zlín 371 148 8 519 741 352 11 1093 MČR

24. Kamila Marčíková Slavoj Plzeň 369 204 3 573 František Búrger Slavoj Plzeň 364 153 9 517 733 357 12 1090

25. Gustav Vojtek KK Šumperk 375 195 5 570 Michaela Tobolová TJ Sokol Sedlnice 354 161 9 515 729 356 14 1085 MČR

26. Neregistrovaní 385 169 2 554 KK Hlohovec 363 167 11 530 748 336 13 1084

27. Ivan Říha TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 379 160 5 539 Marcela Říhová TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 347 185 6 532 726 345 11 1071 MČR

28. Michaela Černá TJ Unie Hlubina 383 141 13 524 Petr Chodura TJ Unie Hlubina 377 166 9 543 760 307 22 1067

29. Aleš Kohutek TJ Sokol Bohumín 353 179 12 532 Lada Péli TJ Sokol Bohumín 367 168 4 535 720 347 16 1067

30. Ján Vakoš MKK Stará Turá 386 146 9 532 Janka Vakošová MKK Stará Turá 376 153 14 529 762 299 23 1061

31. Libuše Janková TJ Sokol Brno IV 345 178 12 523 Miroslav Vítek TJ Sokol Brno IV 370 163 10 533 715 341 22 1056

32. Jana Pavlú Veverky Brno 338 148 11 486 Martin Zubatý Veverky Brno 364 205 5 569 702 353 16 1055

33. Tomáš Juřík ml. Valašké Meziříčí 390 217 3 607 Slavičín 326 121 24 447 716 338 27 1054

34. SK Podlužan Prušánky 383 166 7 549 Neregistrovaní 348 156 17 504 731 322 24 1053

35. Pavlína Kašparová TJ Praga Praha 340 98 28 438 Rostislav Kašpar TJ Praga Praha 400 206 4 606 740 304 32 1044

36. Libuše Kuběnová Nové Město na Moravě 358 159 19 517 Kuběna František Nové Město na Moravě 354 155 15 509 712 314 34 1026

37. Neregistrovaní 367 160 11 527 Neregistrovaní 329 140 17 469 696 300 28 996

38. Josef Troup TJ Spartak Trhové Svin 398 195 4 593 Nela Horňáková TJ Spartak Trhové Svin 304 98 22 402 702 293 26 995

39. Tomáš Ševčík Moravské Lieskové 360 172 13 532 Barbora Chalupová Moravské Lieskové 340 112 19 452 700 284 32 984

40. Neregistrovaní 346 128 16 474 Neregistrovaní 304 182 13 486 650 310 29 960

41. Jana Pavlú Veverky Brno 330 125 16 455 Petr Večeřa Veverky Brno 354 146 4 500 684 271 20 955

42. Neregistrovaní 349 166 11 515 Neregistrovaní 315 124 20 439 664 290 31 954

43. Neregistrovaní 338 125 16 463 Neregistrovaní 334 155 12 489 672 280 28 952

44. Neregistrovaní 350 158 14 508 Neregistrovaní 322 119 17 441 672 277 31 949

45. Jana Pavlú Veverky Brno 342 167 12 509 Tomáš Pavlú Veverky Brno 318 121 24 439 660 288 36 948

46. Jiří Machala Moravský Beroun 367 133 19 500 Mária Machalová Moravský Beroun 299 141 16 440 666 274 35 940

47. Stanislav Vesecký Konstruktiva Praha 373 140 13 513 Petra Vesecká Konstruktiva Praha 296 125 18 421 669 265 31 934 MČR

48. Neregistrovaní 342 113 18 455 Neregistrovaní 324 139 17 463 666 252 35 918

49. Neregistrovaní 321 116 23 437 Neregistrovaní 359 119 17 478 680 235 40 915

50. TKK Trenčín 316 111 14 427 TKK Trenčín 305 127 16 432 621 238 30 859

51. Neregistrovaní 299 121 28 420 Neregistrovaní 293 84 32 377 592 205 60 797

Lukas Temistokle J Sarah Walch J

Barbora Pýchová J

Anna Štraufová J Jan Mecerod J

Vojtěch Novák J

Vladimíra Vávrová J

Barbora Pýchová J

Michaela Provazníková J Jan Škrampal J

Lubka Maradíková  N

Erika Hupčíková J

Marek Ruman J Natálie Trochtová D

Ondrej Zátura N Dominika Záturová D

Eliana Juříková N

Anna Poláchová D Josef Polách ml. N

Josef Blaha N Jarmila Tarhajová N

Vlastimil Ventruba N Věra Šimáčková N

Radmila Wallischová N Vlastimil Ventruba N

Dagmar Maleňáková N Zdeněk Maleňák N

Alena Jurášová N Rudolf Heisig N

Věra Šimáčková N Ivan Mrákava N

Jarka Tarhajová N Zdeněk Maleňák N

Sona Bažantová  N Miroslav Maradík  N

Jaromír Sedláček N Dagmar Helešicová N



MUŽI ŽENY DOROST / JUNIOŘI
1. Jan Endršt TJ Sokol Duchcov 640 1. Hana Stehlíková TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 615 1. KSK Union Orth/Donau 677
2. Martin Rathmayer KSK Union Orth/Donau 634 2. Bohdana Jankových KC Zlín 612 2. KSK Union Orth/Donau 655
3. Ondřej Sobčák SKK Náchod 632 3. Lenka Křemenová Sokol Chotoviny 605 3. KC Zlín 626
4. Jaro Truska TKK Trenčín 631 4. Iva Rosendorfová KK Slovan Rosice 597 4. SK Podlužan Prušánky 616
5. Radim Čuřík SK Baník Ratíškovice 623 5. Jitka Šimková SK Podlužan Prušánky 595 5. KK Slovan Rosice 614
6. Zbyněk Bábíček Sokol Mistřín 620 6. Sára Zálešáková SK Podlužan Prušánky 582 6. TJ Sokol Sedlnice 609
7. Jan Žídek TJ Unie Hlubina 619 7. Jitka Šimková SK Podlužan Prušánky 581 7. Sokol Kostelec n.Č.l 608
8. Roman Pytlík SKK Rokycany 616 8. Kamila Marčíková Slavoj Plzeň 573 8. KK Slovan Rosice 606
9. Tomáš Válka TJ Sokol Husovice 614 9. Pavla Fialová KK Vyškov 566 9. TJ Jiskra N. Bystřice 604
10. Jiří Zemek KK Slovan Rosice 614 10. Ivana Blechová TJ Sokol Šanov 563 10. MKK Stará Turá 599
11. Michal Hrdlička KK Slovan Rosice 613 11. Sára Zálešáková SK Podlužan Prušánky 561 11. SK Podlužan Prušánky 596
12. Milan Souček TJ Spartak Velké Meziří 613 12. Alena Kristová SK Podlužan Prušánky 559 12. KV Schwaz 593
13. Radim Metelka ml. Valašské Meziříčí 611 13. Sára Zálešáková SK Podlužan Prušánky 556 dor. 178 13. TJ Spartak Pelhřimov 587
14. Zdeněk Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 611 14. Blanka Mašková TJ Sokol Chýnov 556 dor. 163 14. TJ Loko Česká Třebová 584 dor. 205

15. Martin Procházka SK Podlužan Prušánky 610 15. Monika Niklová SK Baník Ratíškovice 552 15. SK Podlužan Prušánky 584 dor. 191

16. Milan Souček TJ Spartak Velké Meziří 610 16. Dominique Rathmayer BBSV Wien 545 16. SKK Rokycany 580 dor. 191

17. Jozef Miklovič KK Pobedim 610 17. Lada Péli TJ Sokol Bohumín 540 17. SKK Dubňany 580 dor. 171

18. Jakub Toman SK Podlužan Prušánky 610 18. Radka Rosendorfová TJ Sokol Brno IV 539 18. TJ Jiskra N. Bystřice 578
19. Pavel Petrů TJ Sokol Chýnov 609 19. Lada Péli TJ Sokol Bohumín 535 19. Sokol Kostelec n.Č.l 577
20. Miroslav Smrčka KK Šumperk 607 20. Marcela Říhová TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 532 20. SK Podlužan Prušánky 575
21. Martin Zubatý Veverky Brno 607 21. Janka Vakošová MKK Stará Turá 529 21. MKK Stará Turá 568
22. Tomáš Juřík ml. Valašké Meziříčí 607 22. Alena Makovcová Sokol Chotoviny 524 dor. 153 22. TJ Sokol Šanov 567
23. Zdeněk Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 606 23. Michaela Černá TJ Unie Hlubina 524 dor. 141 23. TJ Sokol Sedlnice 566
24. Kamil Sadloň MKK Stará Turá 606 24. Libuše Janková TJ Sokol Brno IV 523 24. Spartak Bílovec 559
25. Josef Touš KK Vyškov 606 25. Jozefína Vytisková TJ Spartak Pelhřimov 520 25. TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 557
26. Rostislav Kašpar TJ Praga Praha 606 26. Martina Zimáková KC Zlín 519 26. SKK Rokycany 550
27. Martin Procházka SK Podlužan Prušánky 605 27. Libuše Kuběnová Nové Město na Moravě 517 dor. 159 27. SK Podlužan Prušánky 549
28. Peter Nemček st. MKK Stará Turá 605 28. Romana Valová KK Jiskra Rýmařov 517 dor. 140 28. SKK Rokycany 544 dor. 176

29. Viktor Výleta SK Baník Ratíškovice 605 29. Neregistrovaní 515 dor. 166 29. SKK Rokycany 544 dor. 156

30. Peter Hvozďara MKK Stará Turá 605 30. Michaela Tobolová TJ Sokol Sedlnice 515 dor. 161 30. Bižuterie Jablonec 542
31. Marián Konečný Strážské 604 31. Jana Pavlú Veverky Brno 509 31. Sokol Kostelec n.Č.l 540
32. Martin Marek TJ Unie Hlubina 604 32. Neregistrovaní 508 32. TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 538
33. Jiří Mikoláš TJ Třebíč 604 33. Lenka Hrdinová KK Vyškov 505 33. TKK Trenčín 535 dor. 170

34. Jiří Martinů TJ Sokol Luhačovice 603 34. Sára Harnáková KK Hlohovec 504 34. KSK Union Orth/Donau 535 dor. 162

35. Marek Ingr Sokol Mistřín 601 35. TKK Trenčín 500 35. KK Hlohovec 530
36. Pavel Antoš ml. KK Mor. Slavia Brno 598 36. Neregistrovaní 486 36. KC Zlín 529
37. Michal Teraz SK Podlužan Prušánky 597 37. Michaela Vávrová KK Hlohovec 477 37. TJ Sokol Chýnov 510
38. Ladislav Stárek KK Jikra Rýmařov 596 38. Neregistrovaní 469 38. SK Podlužan Prušánky 507
39. Tomáš Buršík KK Slovan Rosice 596 39. Kateriin Saar Elva KK 467 39. SK Peetri Sport 503
40. Jarda Hažva TJ Slavoj Praha 596 40. Neregistrovaní 463 40. TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 490
41. Matúš Kotula MKK Stará Turá 595 41. Neregistrovaní 455 41. KC Zlín 485
42. Tomáš Juřík ml. Valašské Meziříčí 595 42. Barbora Chalupová Moravské Lieskové 452 42. KK Trenčín 463
43. Petr Bystřický KK Lokomotiva Tábor 595 43. Slavičín 447 43. TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 457
44. Jan Endršt TJ Sokol Duchcov 594 44. Mária Machalová Moravský Beroun 440 44. Neregistrovaní 429
45. Libor Vančura TJ Gumárny Zubří 594 45. Pavlína Kašparová TJ Praga Praha 438 45. Neregistrovaní 423
46. Martin Marek TJ Unie Hlubina 593 46. Neregistrovaní 437 46. KK Trenčín 417
47. Josef Troup TJ Spartak Trhové Svin 593 47. TKK Trenčín 427
48. Přemysl Žáček TJ Unie Hlubina 592 48. Petra Vesecká Konstruktiva Praha 421
49. Jiří Dvořák TJ Sokol Chýnov 592 49. Nela Horňáková TJ Spartak Trhové Svin 402
50. Aleš Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 592 50. Neregistrovaní 377
51. Ladislav Stárek KK Jiskra Rýmařov 592
52. František Fialka SKK Dubňany 591
53. Martin Kozák ŠKK Starek Trstená 591
54. Daniel Šefr Valašské Meziříčí 590
55. Michal Miko Nové Město na Moravě 590
56. Radek Janás KC Zlín 589
57. Marco Brandner KSK Union Orth/Donau 589
58. Jiří Novotný SK Podlužan Prušánky 588
59. Jan Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 588
60. Petr Bystřický KK Lokomotiva Tábor 587
61. Radim Čuřík SK Baník Ratíškovice 587
62. Jan Vakoš Moravské Lieskové 587
63. Michal Dedík Moravské Lieskové 586
64. Milan Bělíček VKK Vsetín 586
65. Michal Juroška Valašské Meziříčí 586
66. Štěpán Večerka MS Brno 585
67. Jiří Martinú Sokol Luhačovice 585
68. Radim Pešl Sokol Mistřín 584
69. Michal Laga TJ Sokol Machová 584
70. Pavel Košťál KK Mor. Slavia Brno 583
71. Radek Grulich TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 582
72. Jiří Mikoláš TJ Třebíč 582
73. Milan Klika KK Mor. Slavia Brno 582
74. Pavel Flamík SK Podlužan Prušánky 581
75. Marek Rozsíval TJ Sokol Brno IV 579
76. Jan Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 579
77. Martin Tesařík SK Podlužan Prušánky 578
78. Michal Teraz SK Podlužan Prušánky 578
79. Jaroslav Konečný TJ Sokol Vracov 578
80. Juraj Bošnák TKK Trenčín 577
81. Toman Jakub SK Podlužan Prušánky 576
82. Neregistrovaní 576
83. Antonín Kratochvíla SKK Dubňany 576
84. Ľubomír Štefka MKK Stará Turá 576
85. Pavel Petrů TJ Sokol Chýnov 575
86. Přemysl Žáček TJ Unie Hlubina 575
87. Pavel Flamík SK Podlužan Prušánky 574
88. Dominik Truhlík MKK Stará Turá 574
89. Radim Abrahám KC Zlín 574
90. Peter Radoš Moravské Lieskové 573
91. Tomáš Juřík ml. Valašské Meziříčí 573
92. Zdeněk Fiury TJ Břidličná 573
93. Jan Pernica TJ Prostějov 572
94. Radek Grulich TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 572
95. Miroslav Oujezdský MS Brno 572
96. Václav Kovařík st. TJ Prostějov 571
97. Fridrich Péli TJ Sokol Bohumín 571
98. Petr Basta TJ Unie Hlubina 570
99. Tomáš Novosad VKK Vsetín 570

100. Gustav Vojtek KK Šumperk 570
101. Radek Horák TJ Sokol Mistřín 569
102. Adam Palko KK Slovan Rosice 569
103. Radek Horák Sokol Mistřín 569
104. Stanislav Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 569
105. Martin Zubatý Veverky Brno 569
106. Marek Rozsíval TJ Sokol Brno IV 568
107. Robert Novosad KK Hlohovec 568
108. Zdeněk Helešic SK Baník Ratíškovice 568
109. Jakub Cízler Sokol Mistřín 568
110. Lukáš Chadim TJ Sokol Brno IV 568
111. Radim Máca TJ Sokol Husovice 568
112. Neregistrovaní 568
113. Martin Sedlář KK Šumperk 567
114. Aleš Kohutek TJ Sokol Bohumín 567
115. Dominik Fojtík SK Podlužan Prušánky 567
116. Fridrich Péli TJ Sokol Bohumín 567
117. Martin Nemečkay MKK Stará Turá 565
118. Michal Šišan KK Hlohovec 565
119. Karol Nitka TJ Sokol Bohumín 565
120. Petr Večeřa Veverky Brno 565
121. Pavel Marek TJ Unie Hlubina 562
122. Miroslav Hvozdenský TJ Sokol Luhačovice 562
123. Peter Pavlík MKK Stará Turá 561
124. Zdeněk Klečka SK Podlužan Prušánky 561
125. Radek Rozsíval TJ Sokol Brno IV 560
126. Jan Bernatík MS Brno 560
127. Martin Švrček Baník Ratíškovice 559
128. Jan Žídek TJ Unie Hlubina 559
129. Jaroslav Polášek Sokol Mistřín 559
130. Jaroslav Sedlář KK Šumperk 559
131. Jan Sedláček TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 559
132. Filip Benada SK Podlužan Prušánky 559
133. Ivo Fabík KK Slovan Rosice 557
134. Petr Basta TJ Unie Hlubina 557
135. Aleš Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 556
136. Michal Kratochvíl KSK Union Orth/Donau 556
137. Petr Večeřa Veverky Brno 554
138. Ladislav Teplík SKK Dubňany 554
139. Aleš Zálešák SK Podlužan Prušánky 554
140. Neregistrovaní 554
141. Michal Pálka SK Podlužan Prušánky 553
142. Neregistrovaní 553
143. Jiří Novotný SK Podlužan Prušánky 553
144. Radek Šenkýř KK Ořechov 553
145. Josef Černý SKK Dubňany 551
146. Jakub Toman SK Podlužan Prušánky 551
147. Neregistrovaní 551
148. Libor Vančura TJ Gumárny Zubří 551
149. Zdeněk Hosaja SK Podlužan Prušánky 551
150. Karel Hlisnikovský Nové Město na Moravě 550
151. Zoltán Bagári VKK Vsetín 549
152. Robert Mondřík KK Vyškov 549
153. Jiří Šoupal TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 548
154. Josef Toman SK Podlužan Prušánky 548
155. Tomáš Fraus TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 548
156. Neregistrovaní 547
157. Rudolf Zouhar TJ Sokol Brno IV 547
158. Jiří Zapletal TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 546
159. Michal Teraz SK Podlužan Prušánky 546
160. Gustav Vojtek KK Šumperk 546
161. Milan Bělíček VKK Vsetín 545
162. Josef Hájek KK Orel Telnice 545
163. Pavel Heinisch KK Šumperk 545
164. Jaroslav Vymazal KK Šumperk 545
165. Stanislav Novák KK Mor. Slavia Brno 545
166. Josef Něnička SK Baník Ratíškovice 545
167. Martin Mačák SKK Dubňany 545
168. Karol Nitka TJ Sokol Bohumín 544
169. Karel Máčalík TJ Sokol Luhačovice 543
170. Tomáš Slížek SK Podlužan Prušánky 543
171. Josef Hájek TJ Unie Hlubina 543
172. Petr Vyhnalík KK Slovan Rosice 543
173. Dušan Malíček Moravské Lieskové 543
174. Petr Chodura TJ Unie Hlubina 543
175. Martin Švrček SK Baník Ratíškovice 542
176. Jiří Loučka Nové Město na Moravě 541
177. Vojtěch Stárek Sokol Kostelec n.Č.l 541
178. Václav Špička KK Slovan Rosice 541
179. Stanislav Herka SKK Dubňany 541
180. Martin Procházka SK Podlužan Prušánky 540
181. Michal Šimek SK Podlužan Prušánky 539
182. Neregistrovaní 539
183. Ivan Říha TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 539
184. Pavel Vymazal KK Konstruktiva Praha 538
185. Martin Fiala Sokol Mistřín 538
186. Pavel Holomek SKK Dubňany 538
187. Josef Šebek Nové Město na Moravě 538
188. Petr Berka TJ Sokol Brno IV 537
189. Zdeněk Klečka SK Podlužan Prušánky 537
190. Zdeněk Kratochvíla SKK Dubňany 536
191. Zdeněk Hosaja SK Podlužan Prušánky 536
192. Zoltán Bagári VKK Vsetín 536
193. Antonín Pihár SK Podlužan Prušánky 536
194. Pavel Sáblík Nové Město na Moravě 535
195. František Kellner MS Brno 533
196. Rostislav Biolek KK Šumperk 533
197. Lukáš Pomajbo KK Pobedim 533
198. Josef Blaha Sokol Mistřín 533
199. Miroslav Vítek TJ Sokol Brno IV 533
200. Martin Nemečkay MKK Stará Turá 532
201. Petr Blecha TJ Sokol Šanov 532
202. Pavel Flamík SK Podlužan Prušánky 532
203. Aleš Kohutek TJ Sokol Bohumín 532
204. Ján Vakoš MKK Stará Turá 532
205. Tomáš Ševčík Moravské Lieskové 532
206. Jozef Kuzma TJ Sokol Bohumín 530
207. Roman Gruner TJ Unie Hlubina 530
208. Palo Hvožďara MKK Stará Turá 530
209. Štefan Dendis TJ Sokol Bohumín 530
210. Karel Hlavizňa KK Slovan Rosice 529
211. Martin Dzúrik MKK Stará Turá 527
212. Neregistrovaní 527
213. Roman Janás SKK Dubňany 526
214. Tomáš Novosad VKK Vsetín 526
215. Marek Sahaj KK Pobedim 525
216. Zdeněk Chmela st. KS Moravský Beroun 524
217. Eduard Tomek TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 523
218. Milan Žáček TJ Sokol Luhačovice 523
219. Milan Peťovský Sokol Mistřín 523
220. Fridrich Péli TJ Sokol Bohumín 522
221. Anton Černý Moravské Lieskové 522
222. Neregistrovaní 521
223. Neregistrovaní 520
224. Zdeněk Jurkovič SKK Dubňany 520
225. Ivan Říha TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 520
226. Michal Rudovský MKK Stará Turá 518
227. Rudolf Zouhar TJ Sokol Brno IV 518
228. Pavel Škoda Nové Město na Moravě 517
229. František Búrger Slavoj Plzeň 517
230. Marián Bureš TJ Sokol Šanov 515
231. Marian Konečný Šemša 515
232. Pavel Krompolc TJ Unie Hlubina 514
233. Stanislav Vesecký Konstruktiva Praha 513
234. Zdeněk Jurkovič SKK Dubňany 511
235. Pavel Antoš st. SKK Dubňany 511
236. Neregistrovaní 511
237. Martin Doležal Veverky Brno 510
238. Milan Šimek SK Podlužan Prušánky 510
239. Václav Kovařík ml. TJ Prostějov 510
240. Antonín Fabik Spartak Bílovec 510
241. Pavel Plachý SK Meteor Praha 509
242. Kuběna František Nové Město na Moravě 509
243. Radek Hrdlička KK Slovan Rosice 508
244. Neregistrovaní 508
245. Jaroslav Smrž KK Ořechov 507
246. Miroslav Ondrouch TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 506
247. Karel Mecl SK Baník Ratíškovice 506
248. David Rozsypal TJ Prostějov 506
249. Neregistrovaní 505
250. Bohuslav Toman TJ Sokol Přemyslovice 505
251. Slavičín 504
252. Ivo Mrhal TJ Břidličná 504
253. René Kaňák KK Šumperk 504
254. Neregistrovaní 504
255. Neregistrovaní 502
256. Neregistrovaní 501
257. Jakub Mecl SK Baník Ratíškovice 500
258. Jiří Machala Moravský Beroun 500
259. Petr Večeřa Veverky Brno 500
260. Neregistrovaní 499
261. Viktor Vaculík KK Kroměříž 499
262. Luděk Rychlovský KK Vyškov 494
263. Neregistrovaní 492
264. Jaroslav Pleticha Konstruktiva Praha 491
265. Neregistrovaní 489
266. Neregistrovaní 487
267. Milan Doušek KK Orel Telnice 486
268. Miroslav Bahula TJ Sokol Vracov 483
269. Neregistrovaní 482
270. Jozef Kuzma TJ Sokol Bohumín 481
271. Neregistrovaní 478
272. Zdeněk Holoubek TJ Sokol Brno IV 477
273. Neregistrovaní 476
274. Neregistrovaní 474
275. Oldřich Křen KK Kroměříž 472
276. Igor Skurský Moravské Lieskové 467
277. Milan Vymazal KK Šumperk 466
278. Neregistrovaní 465
279. Neregistrovaní 465
280. Neregistrovaní 463
281. Neregistrovaní 459
282. Neregistrovaní 454
283. Josef Vaculík KK Kroměříž 451
284. Neregistrovaní 449
285. Martin Doležal Veverky Brno 444
286. Neregistrovaní 441
287. Neregistrovaní 439
288. Tomáš Pavlú Veverky Brno 439
289. TKK Trenčín 432
290. Neregistrovaní 420
291. František Nedopil KK Kroměříž 416
292. Dalibor Matyáš KK Slovan Rosice 416
293. Petr Otáhal KS Moravský Beroun 414
294. Tomáš Pavlú Veverky Brno 409
295. Miroslav Šimovec Moravské Lieskové 395
296. Michal Hrdlička KK Slovan Rosice 141

Lukas Temistokle J

Matthias Zatschkowitsch J

Natálie Trochtová D

Vojtěch Novák J

Jan Mecerod J

Klára Tobolová J

David Novák J

Anna Štraufová J

Barbora Pýchová J

Vladimíra Vávrová J

Dominik Fojtík J

Sarah Walch J

Jan Škrampal J

Adam Mísař D

Tomáš Slížek J

Michaela Provazníková J

Jaroslav Harca ml. D

Barbora Pýchová J

Vojtěch Stárek J

Štěpánka Vytisková J

Matúš Kotula J

Kristýna Blechová D

Nikola Tobolová D

Jakub Fabik D

Ondřej Smékal J

Veronika Horková J

Anna Poláchová D

Michaela Provazníková J

Radmila Wallischová N Vojtěch Havlík J

Jan Zeman J

Martin Malkovský J

Alena Jurášová N Pavel Toman D

Erika Hupčíková J

Jan Mecerod J

Lubka Maradíková  N Dominika Záturová D

Věra Šimáčková N Adriana Svobodová D

Jan Novák J

Jarmila Tarhajová N Štěpánka Vytisková J

Liilia Tonisson D

Dagmar Maleňáková N Vít Zapletal J

Věra Šimáčková N Marek Ruman J

Lea Samáková D

Eliana Juříková N Pavel Močár D

Alena Jurášová N

Táňa Grulichová N

Jarka Tarhajová N Alica Bohunická D

Sona Bažantová  N

Dagmar Helešicová N

Ladislav Rolc N

Roman Pihár N

Ondrej Zátura N

Michal Šaršáň N

Petr Zálešák N

Pavel Tureček N

Jiří Čupr N

Josef Blaha N

Vilém Prčík  N

Pavel Tureček N

Jiří Chotaš N

Zdeněk Peřina N

František Létal N

Tomáš Juřík st. N

Josef Polách ml. N

David Bílík N

Lubomír Marčík N

Jiří Čupr N

Stano Habinák N

Zdeněk Maleňák N

Čestmír Kurka N

Rudolf Heisig N

Zdeněk Maleňák N

Ivan Mrákava N

Vlastimil Ventruba N

František Grulich N

Pavel Smerekovský N

Ivan Mrákava N

Tomáš Weissberger N

Marek Čupr N

Roman Mrákava N

Rudolf Heisig N

Vlastimil Ventruba N

Miroslav Maradík  N

Jaromír Sedláček N


